Data Sheet
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Cisco RV042 Dual WAN VPN Router
Highly Secure, Reliable Connectivity for the Small Business Network
The Cisco® RV042 Dual WAN VPN Router delivers highly secure, high-performance, reliable connectivity - to the
Internet, other offices, and employees working remotely - from the heart of your small business network. This proven
router provides the performance and security you need to help keep your employees, and your business, productive.
The Cisco RV042 enables two connections, either to a single service provider, with load balancing to improve

Data Sheet
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
Table 3 lists ordering information for the Cisco RV042.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RV042 RV042 Dual WAN Router for US/Canada and LATAM
RV042-EU RV042 Dual WAN Router for Europe, Asia, Brazil
RV042-UK RV042 Dual WAN Router for the UK, Hong Kong, India and Singapore
RV042-AU RV042 Dual WAN Router for Australia and NZ
RV042-CN RV042 Dual WAN Router for China
RV042-AR RV042 Dual WAN Router for Argentina
Cisco Limited Lifetime Warranty for Cisco Small Business Products
This Cisco Small Business product comes with a limited lifetime hardware warranty with return-to-factory
replacement and a 1-year limited warranty for fans and power supplies. In addition, Cisco offers telephone technical
support at no charge for the first 12 months following the date of purchase and software bug fixes, as available, for